
Crunchy snack (oat) organic

Designation: muesli roasted with nuts and grapes

Description: Here's something to crunch on! Crispy roasted oat flakes with lots of nut kernels. Mild cashews, crunchy Brazil nuts,
almonds and exquisite pecans ensure that this mixture offers a different taste experience every time you reach into the bag. How to
enjoy: as a snack at home or on the go, or as an ingredient in muesli, fruit salads or bowls.

Ingridients: crunchy* ( oat flakes* 65%, cane sugar*, coconut fat*, coconut flakes*,  rice extrudate* ( wholemeal rice flour*), sea
salt), grapes* 10% ( grapes* 99, 5%, sunflower oil*),  almonds brown* 5%,  brazil nut kernels* 5%  cashew kernels* 5%,
sultanas* 4% ( sultanas* 99, 5%, sunflower oil*),  pecan nut kernels* 1%

* from controlled organic cultivation

Raw food: No
Fairtrade: No
Gluten-free: No
Vegan: Yes
Superfood: No
Naturally gluten-free: No
No palm oil: Yes
Plastic-free: No
Organic: Yes
Recipe change: Yes
Colli/Multi package: We trade this item in various packaging units. The current packaging size is 12.5kg. Please refer to the order
confirmation for the final packaging unit.
Value Pack: No

ECO Control Point: DE-ÖKO-003
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Unzubereitet pro 100 g

Calorific value kj 1920 kj

Calorific value kj 1921 kj

Calorific value
kcal

459 kcal

Fat 20.6 g

Fat 20.7 g

Of which
saturated fatty
acids

9.6 g

Of which
saturated fatty
acids

9.5 g

Carbohydrates 55.1 g

Carbohydrates 54.7 g

Of which sugar 22.4 g

Fibers 7 g

Fibers 7.2 g

Protein 9.8 g

Protein 9.9 g

Salt 0.056 g

Salt 0.055 g

Allergene

Gluten-containing cereal Ja

Gluten-containing cereal Nein

Gluten-containing cereal Ja

Gluten-containing cereal Nein

Gluten-containing cereal Ja

Gluten-containing cereal Nein

Gluten-containing cereal Ja

Gluten-containing cereal Nein
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Gluten-containing cereal Ja

Gluten-containing cereal Nein

Gluten-containing cereal Ja

Gluten-containing cereal Nein

Gluten-containing cereal Ja

Chicken egg Nein

Peanuts Nein

Milk Nein

Celery Nein

Sesame seeds Nein

Lupines Nein

Crustaceans Nein

Fish Nein

Soy Nein

Nuts Ja

Nuts Nein

Nuts Ja

Nuts Nein

Nuts Ja

Nuts Nein

Nuts Ja

Nuts Nein

Nuts Ja

Nuts Nein

Nuts Ja

Nuts Nein

Nuts Ja
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Mustard Nein

Sulfur dioxide and sulphite Nein

Molluscs Nein

Cashews Ja

Cashews Nein

Cashews Ja

Cashews Nein

Cashews Ja

Cashews Nein

Cashews Ja

Cashews Nein

Cashews Ja

Cashews Nein

Cashews Ja

Cashews Nein

Cashews Ja

Spelt Nein

Barley Nein

Oat Ja

Oat Nein

Oat Ja

Oat Nein

Oat Ja

Oat Nein

Oat Ja

Oat Nein

Oat Ja
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Oat Nein

Oat Ja

Oat Nein

Oat Ja

Hybrid Strains Nein

Kamut Nein

Macadamia Nein

Almonds Ja

Almonds Nein

Almonds Ja

Almonds Nein

Almonds Ja

Almonds Nein

Almonds Ja

Almonds Nein

Almonds Ja

Almonds Nein

Almonds Ja

Almonds Nein

Almonds Ja

Brazil Nuts Ja

Brazil Nuts Nein

Brazil Nuts Ja

Brazil Nuts Nein

Brazil Nuts Ja

Brazil Nuts Nein

Brazil Nuts Ja
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Brazil Nuts Nein

Brazil Nuts Ja

Brazil Nuts Nein

Brazil Nuts Ja

Brazil Nuts Nein

Brazil Nuts Ja

Pecans Ja

Pecans Nein

Pecans Ja

Pecans Nein

Pecans Ja

Pecans Nein

Pecans Ja

Pecans Nein

Pecans Ja

Pecans Nein

Pecans Ja

Pecans Nein

Pecans Ja

Pistachios Nein

Rye Nein

Hazelnuts Nein

Sesame Nein

Walnuts Nein

Wheat Nein
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